The First Ever Thermostatic Temperature Controlled Heater With Code Compliant Integrated Mixing Valve
353 Christian Street, Oxford, CT 06478
(800) 543-6163     info@eemaxinc.com
eemax.com
SPECIF ICAT IONS
electric tankless hot water heater
EEMAX ACCUMIX MT UNITS
•  PLUMBING ORIENTATION: 3/8” Compression
Fittings at TOP of the Unit
•  Eemax Exclusive Turnkey Solution
•  Integrated Mixing Valve Meets ASSE 1070-2004
•   Meets UPC 413.1 Requirements When
Properly Installed
•  No Scalding or Temperature Spikes
•   Factory Calibrated Mixing Valve and Thermostatic
Temperature Control Board for Accuracy
•  Product Performance Test Indicator Light
•  99% Energy Efficient Reducing Your Utility Costs
•   Quick and Easy Installation –– Integrated Valve
Solution
•  On-Demand Hot Water –– Never Run Out
•  Factory Temperature Set to 105˚F
•  0.3 GPM Turn On
•  Quick Temperature Ramp Up Time
•   Compatible with All Sensor and Non-Sensor Faucets
MODEL VOLTS kW AMPS
MT004120T 120 3.5 29A
MT005240T 240 4.8 20A
MT007240T 240 6.5 27A
MT010240T 240 9.5 40A
MT008277T 277 8.0 29A
MT010277T 277 10.0 40A
EEMAX ACCUMIX MB UNITS
•  PLUMBING ORIENTATION: 1/2” Compression
Fittings at BOTTOM of the Unit
•  Eemax Exclusive Turnkey Solution
•  Integrated Mixing Valve Meets ASSE 1070-2004
•   Meets UPC 413.1 Requirements When
Properly Installed
•  No Scalding or Temperature Spikes
•   Factory Calibrated Mixing Valve and Thermostatic
Temperature Control Board for Accuracy
•  Product Performance Test Indicator Light
•  99% Energy Efficient Reducing Your Utility Costs
•   Quick and Easy Installation –– Integrated Valve
Solution
•  On-Demand Hot Water –– Never Run Out
•  Factory Temperature Set to 105˚F
•  0.3 GPM Turn On
•  Quick Temperature Ramp Up Time
•   Compatible with All Sensor and Non-Sensor Faucets
MODEL VOLTS kW AMPS
MB004120T 120 3.5 29A
MB005240T 240 4.8 20A
MB007240T 240 6.5 27A
MB010240T 240 9.5 40A
MB012240T 240 11.5 50A
MB008277T 277 8.0 29A
MB010277T 277 10.0 40A
QUALITY FEATURES
•  Cut Energy Waste - Flow switch activates heater only
on demand (no standby heat loss) – 99% efficient.
•  Save Water - “Point of Use”.